Pennsylvania Women's 600 Bowling Club
49th Annual Tournament

Hosted by the Erie 600 Club
October 8th & 9th, 2022

SINGLES SCRATCH WINNERS - PRIZE LIST

1 Kelsey Adams 694 $125.00
2 Sandra Hoffman 625 S 70.00
3 Meghan Christman 602 S 65.00
4 Amy Pysk : 601 $ 50.00

$310.00

SINGLES HANDICAP WINNERS - PRIZE LIST

1 Tina Miller 736 S 125.00
2 Lauren Bingham 696 S 67.50
3 Donna Fitzkee 696 S 67.50
4 Brenda Plantholt 688 S 50.00

$310.00

29 Entries @ 13.00 = S 377.00
PA 600 Club Donation S 243.00
S 620.00



SCRATCH DOUBLES WINNERS - PRIZE LIST

1 Jamie Crisman/Amy Pysk 1380
2 lLauren Bingham / Sue Dobiak 1262

HANDICAP DOUBLES WINNERS - PRIZE LIST

1 Barbara Reid / Linda Bartosh 1420
2 Lauren Bingham/Jamie Crisman 1320
13 Sets of Doubles @ $26.00 = S 338.00
PA 600 Club Donation S 258.00
S 596.00

We would like to thank all the bowlers who participated and we hope to see all of you next
-year. The tournament will be hosted by the York 600 Ciub. Entries wiil be —
mailed to you next year.

®

W n

200.00
98.00

wn Wn

298.00

200.00
98.00

298.00



Kelsey Adams
Sandra Hoffman
Lauren Bingham
Meghan Christman
Amy Pysk

Jamie Crisman

Sue Dobiak

Jayne Lampugnani
Kelly Manbeck

600 Series

694

625
662,621

602

692,688,601

688,648

600

610

617

Chinese Auction Winners

Portable DVD Player - Bonnie Thompson
Snack Basket - Kelsey Adams
Wine Basket - Marleen Doyle

Bowling Ball - Bonnie Thompson



