# Pennsylvania Women's 600 Bowling Club 49th Annual Tournament

## Hosted by the Erie 600 Club October 8th & 9th, 2022

## **SINGLES SCRATCH WINNERS - PRIZE LIST**

1 Kelsey Adams		694	Ç	125.00
2 Sandra Hoffman		625	\$	70.00
3 Meghan Christma	n	602	\$	65.00
4 Amy Pysk	•	601	\$	50.00
			\$310.00	

## **SINGLES HANDICAP WINNERS - PRIZE LIST**

1 Tina Miller	736	\$	125.00
2 Lauren Bingham	696	\$	67.50
3 Donna Fitzkee	696	\$	67.50
4 Brenda Plantholt	ANNE NO E DE LES COMPANIES DE 1800 688 DE 1800	\$	50.00
	The state of the s	\$310.00	

29 Entries @ 13.00 = \$ 377.00 PA 600 Club Donation \$ 243.00 \$ 620.00

## **SCRATCH DOUBLES WINNERS - PRIZE LIST**

 1 Jamie Crisman/Amy Pysk
 1380
 \$ 200.00

 2 Lauren Bingham / Sue Dobiak
 1262
 \$ 98.00

 \$ 298.00

## **HANDICAP DOUBLES WINNERS - PRIZE LIST**

1 Barbara Reid / Linda Bartosh	1420	\$	200.00
2 Lauren Bingham/Jamie Crisman	1320	\$	98.00
		Ś	298.00

13 Sets of Doubles @ \$26.00 = \$ 338.00 PA 600 Club Donation \$ 258.00 \$ 596.00

We would like to thank all the bowlers who participated and we hope to see all of you next year. The tournament will be hosted by the York 600 Club. Entries will be mailed to you next year.

## 600 Series

Kelsey Adams	694
Sandra Hoffman	625
Lauren Bingham	662,621
Meghan Christman	602
Amy Pysk	692,688,601
Jamie Crisman	688,648
Sue Dobiak	600
Jayne Lampugnani	610
Kelly Manbeck	617

#### **Chinese Auction Winners**

Portable DVD Player - Bonnie Thompson Snack Basket - Kelsey Adams Wine Basket - Marleen Doyle Bowling Ball - Bonnie Thompson